
Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2017 4:06:49 PM

Women / 2A / 2A b8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Robinson645
SportsRock

9.525 9.400 9.5009.675 38.100
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Yasirah Poynter644
SportsRock

9.700 9.425 9.1759.250 37.550
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Addisyn Bailey1181
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.125 9.3009.325 36.850
4 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Jolie Wise1210
East Pasco FL

8.000 9.050 9.3009.075 35.425
9 4 6 2T 4 

4 

Emerie Fitzgerald1208
East Pasco FL

8.800 8.450 8.8009.100 35.150
6 8 5 6 5 

5 

Ava Weatherilt1182
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.000 8.9508.625 35.025
7T 6T 9 5 6 

6 

Gianna Spence1180
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.000 8.5508.400 34.950
5 6T 10 7 7 

7 

Chloe Gomez1209
East Pasco FL

7.900 9.025 8.3259.225 34.475
10 5 4 8 8 

8 

Lauren Rawls1164
Florida Flips

9.225 7.850 8.2508.850 34.175
3 9 8 9 9 

9 

Savannah Watts1163
Florida Flips

8.450 7.150 7.6008.875 32.075
7T 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A b8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Spence1187
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.100 9.3009.500 37.450
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Demmi Schwarzkopf1184
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.175 9.1509.525 37.150
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Sofia Jones1188
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.650 9.3259.000 36.325
3 6 6 1 3 

3 

Alicia Elvanian1186
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.075 9.2259.125 35.925
6T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Gabrielle Benson1207
East Pasco FL

8.500 9.275 8.9259.100 35.800
6T 1 5 5 5 

5 

Taylor Cannon1190
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.700 8.7508.700 35.575
2 5 7 7 6 

6 

McKenzie Ryan1185
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.550 8.9009.150 35.200
5 7 3 6 7 

7 

Madison Smith1166
Florida Flips

8.150 8.300 7.8008.575 32.825
8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Malayna Smith1167
Florida Flips

8.050 8.475 7.5508.525 32.600
9 8 9 9 9 

9 

Jordyn Villareal1168
Florida Flips

7.950 7.600 6.9008.200 30.650
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A b8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Kelepouris1191
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 9.3509.525 37.025
3 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Ortega1211
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.100 8.9509.425 36.725
2 1 6 5T 2 

2 

Daniella Marquez647
SportsRock

9.100 9.050 9.1009.175 36.425
4 2 8 3T 3 

3 

Kyra Sholes1195
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.950 8.9509.525 36.275
6 4 2T 5T 4 

4 

Abby Binalay1192
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.650 8.7509.450 36.150
1 7 5 8 5T

5T

Leilanys Soler646
SportsRock

8.900 8.825 9.1009.325 36.150
5 5 7 3T 5T

5T

Catherine Hartney1193
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.400 9.2009.475 35.825
7 11 4 2 7 

7 

Emma Kelly1194
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.425 8.7759.575 35.175
11 10 1 7 8 

8 

Emma Tighe1183
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.750 8.5508.725 34.725
8 6 9 9 9 

9 

Joann Struble1170
Florida Flips

8.650 8.625 8.3508.375 34.000
9 8T 11 10 10 

10 

Cody McGuirt1171
Florida Flips

8.600 8.625 8.3008.400 33.925
10 8T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.325 28.325 27.400 28.625 27.975
11 1 1

2 Florida Flips L 103.400 26.475 25.725 26.300 24.900
22 2 2

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2017 Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Team Results
Oct 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2017 4:06:28 PM

Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 112.225 28.325 27.875 28.250 27.775
11 1 1

2 East Pasco FL S 108.900 26.550 27.425 27.750 27.175
22 2 2
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